Påmelding:
	Navn
	Alder
	Grad
	Knusing / kun sortbelter
	Mønster
	Sparring/

Egen vekt/ Høyde
	Aktivitetsdag barn
	Overnatting skole 
	Treningssamling søndag
	Bankett



	0 Ekselmpel
	12
	8 gup
	Ja
	Ja
	45kg/ 135
	
	Ja
	Ja
	Ja

	1 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


